
Tender No Detail Offer
Document 

Fee (RM)

Registration with 

Ministry of Finance Malaysia

Closing Date to 

Purchase 

Tender 

Document

Submission Date

SSM 5/2015 SUPPLY, IMPLEMENTATION, TRAINING,

SUPPORT, WARRANTY AND

MAINTENANCE OF MIDDLEWARE

INFRASTRUCTURE 

530.00 MOF 210102; or

MOF 210103; or

MOF 210104; or

MOF 210105; or

MOF 210106

28 December 

2015

4.45pm

Tender Submission 

Counter

4 January 2016

12.00 noon

Suruhanjaya Syarikat Malaysia (SSM) would like to invite any Bidders/Tenderers to participate in Tender No. SSM 5/2015. Tender

document can be obtained on 08 December 2015 during office hours at Procurement Unit, Level 25, Menara SSM@Sentral, No.7

Jalan Stesen Sentral 5, Kuala Lumpur Sentral, 50623 Kuala Lumpur.

Tender Briefing will be held on 10 December 2015, 10.00 am at Bilik Merak, Level 18, Menara SSM@Sentral. Tender document can

be purchased at RM530.00 (Inclusive GST) per copy and shall be in the form of cash, credit cards, Bank Draft or Money Order (not

refundable) on behalf of the Companies Commission of Malaysia.

TENDER STATEMENT

SURUHANJAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSIA
(COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA)




